
‭Wolverine Community Schools‬
‭Elementary Staff Directory‬
‭Phone (231) 525-8201‬‭⬧‬‭Fax (231) 525-8591‬
‭5993 Sholes Street, Wolverine, MI 49799‬
‭Office Hours 7:30 a.m.-4 p.m.‬‭⬧‬‭www.wolverineschools.org‬

‭SUPERINTENDENT/‬
‭ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL‬
‭Matthew Baughman‬
‭mbaughman@wolverineschools.org‬

‭SECRETARY‬
‭Jessica Slater‬
‭jslater@wolverineschools.org‬

‭TEACHERS‬
‭Sydney Bowen,Pre K‬
‭sbowen@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Jennifer Sumbera, Kindergarten‬
‭jsumbera@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Anna Gearhart, 1st Grade‬
‭agearhart@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Tina Trombly, 2nd Grade‬
‭ttrombly@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Darin Kimbler, 3rd Grade‬
‭dkimbler@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Laura Mastenbrook, 4th Grade‬
‭lmasterbrook@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Lisa Pulaski, 5th Grade‬
‭lpulaski@wolverineshools.org‬

‭Heather Olds, STEAM‬
‭holds@wolverineschools.org‬

‭SPECIAL EDUCATION‬
‭Alisha Howard, Special Education‬
‭ahoward@wolverineschools.org‬

‭BEHAVIORAL INTERVENTION‬
‭Bill Priest, Behavior Intervention‬
‭bpriest@wolverineschools.org‬

‭ACADEMIC SUPPORT‬

‭Susan Helferich, Title 1 Tutor‬
‭shelferich@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Rebecca Operall, Paraprofessional‬
‭roperall@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Bailey Curtis, Paraprofessional‬
‭bcurtis@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Nicole Flickinger, K Aide‬
‭ndflickinger@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Wanda Babcock, PK Aide‬
‭wbabcock@wolverineschools.org‬
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‭Wolverine Community Schools‬
‭Middle/High School Staff Directory‬
‭Phone (231) 525-8201‬‭⬧‬‭Fax (231) 525-8591‬
‭13131 Brook Street, Wolverine, MI 49799‬
‭Office Hours 7:30 a.m.-4 p.m.‬‭⬧‬‭www.wolverineschools.org‬

‭MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL‬
‭Douglas Tippett‬
‭dtippett@wolverineschools.org‬

‭SECRETARY‬
‭Joy Wilkins‬
‭jwilkins@wolverineschools.org‬

‭STUDENT SERVICES COORDINATOR‬
‭Laura Nash‬
‭lnash@wolverineschools.org‬

‭SCHOOL SUCCESS LIAISON‬
‭Kristin Prokop‬
‭kprokop@wolverineschools.org‬

‭ACADEMIC SUPPORT‬
‭Amanda Slicker, Math Intervention‬
‭aslicker@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Natalie Sackrider, Reading Intervention‬
‭nsackrider@wolverineschools.org‬

‭TEACHERS‬
‭Christi Cross, Special Education‬
‭ccross@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Todd Denoyer, MS/HS Math‬
‭tdenoyer@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Adrianne Dodd, HS Math‬
‭adodd@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Steve Evoy 8-12 English‬
‭sevoy@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Jay Gray, MS/HS PE, Health‬
‭jgray@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Chad Guerrero, 6/7 English‬
‭cguerrero@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Stephanie Hanel, HS/MS Art‬
‭shanel@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Alicia Howard, Special Education‬
‭ahoward@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Nancy Sloan, HS/MS Science‬
‭nsloan@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Katelyn Tippett, HS/MS Social Studies‬
‭ktippett@wolverineschools.org‬
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‭Wolverine Community Schools‬
‭District Staff Directory‬
‭Phone (231) 525-8201‬‭⬧‬‭Fax (231) 525-8591‬
‭13131 Brook Street, Wolverine, MI 49799‬
‭Office Hours 7:30 a.m.-4 p.m.‬‭⬧‬‭www.wolverineschools.org‬

‭FOOD SERVICE‬
‭Patty Babcock, Head Cook‬
‭pbabcock@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Mia Babcock, Assistant Cook‬
‭mbabcock@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Alex Hargrave, Assistant Cook‬
‭ahargrave@wolverineschools.org‬

‭CUSTODIAL‬
‭Josh Waldie‬
‭jwaldie@wolverineschools.org‬

‭Lisa Waldie‬
‭lwaldie@wolverineschools.org‬

‭MAINTENANCE‬
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